

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0089(433)385 Project Name: US-89; MP 384.88 - 389.53 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: ACME CONSTRUCTION INC 170 S 1200 W NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		05/23/2017 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	82,000.00	82,000.00	96,500.00	96,500.00	185,500.66	185,500.66	
2	015407010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
3	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	97,000.00	97,000.00	112,500.00	112,500.00	123,000.00	123,000.00	
4	027357010	Micro-Surfacing	187553	sq yd	2.50	468,882.50	2.90	543,903.70	2.78	521,397.34	
5	027657050	Pavement Marking Paint	906	gal	25.00	22,650.00	29.65	26,862.90	38.00	34,428.00	
6	027687105	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	293	Each	160.00	46,880.00	110.00	32,230.00	145.00	42,485.00	
		oplastic)									
7	027687115	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	2717	ft	8.00	21,736.00	5.25	14,264.25	7.00	19,019.00	
		oplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks -									
		12 inch)									
8	027717110	Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ram	110	Each	2,750.00	302,500.00	3,700.00	407,000.00	5,350.00	588,500.00	
		p									
Subtotal						1,042,648.50		1,235,760.85		1,515,330.00	
40 - SIGNING											
9	028917020	Sign Type A-1	637	sq ft	25.00	15,925.00	33.50	21,339.50	26.00	16,562.00	
10	028917075	Sign Type A-2	113	sq ft-d	40.00	4,520.00	33.50	3,785.50	29.00	3,277.00	
11	028917270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square F	64	Each	75.00	4,800.00	53.00	3,392.00	89.00	5,696.00	
		eet									
12	028917320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	51	Each	375.00	19,125.00	370.00	18,870.00	525.00	26,775.00	
13	028917365	Sign Post P3	18	Each	120.00	2,160.00	90.00	1,620.00	130.00	2,340.00	
14	028917370	Sign Post P4	6	Each	155.00	930.00	105.00	630.00	170.00	1,020.00	
15	028917375	Sign Post P5	27	Each	180.00	4,860.00	175.00	4,725.00	265.00	7,155.00	
Subtotal						52,320.00		54,362.00		62,825.00	
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL											
16	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	45 Day	70,650.00	65 Day	102,050.00	70 Day	109,900.00	
Subtotal						70,650.00		102,050.00		109,900.00	
A(Contract Amount):						1,094,968.50		1,290,122.85		1,578,155.00	
Innovative Contracting:						70,650		102,050		109,900	
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						1,165,618.50		1,392,172.85		1,688,055.00	
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								117.82 %		144.13 %	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0089(433)385 Project Name: US-89; MP 384.88 - 389.53 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		05/23/2017	Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	015017010 Mobilization	1	Lump	82,000.00	82,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00		
	2	015407010 Public Information Services	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
	3	015547005 Traffic Control	1	Lump	97,000.00	97,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00		
	4	027357010 Micro-Surfacing	187553	sq yd	2.50	468,882.50	3.00	562,659.00		
	5	027657050 Pavement Marking Paint	906	gal	25.00	22,650.00	30.00	27,180.00		
	6	027687105 Pavement Message (Preformed Theri	293	Each	160.00	46,880.00	140.00	41,020.00		
		oplastic)								
	7	027687115 Pavement Message (Preformed Theri	2717	ft	8.00	21,736.00	7.00	19,019.00		
		oplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks -								
		12 inch)								
	8	027717110 Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ram	110	Each	2,750.00	302,500.00	5,000.00	550,000.00		
		p								
		Subtotal				1,042,648.50		1,529,878.00		
		40 - SIGNING								
	9	028917020 Sign Type A-1	637	sq ft	25.00	15,925.00	26.00	16,562.00		
	10	028917075 Sign Type A-2	113	sq ft-d	40.00	4,520.00	345.00	38,985.00		
	11	028917270 Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square F	64	Each	75.00	4,800.00	75.00	4,800.00		
		eet								
	12	028917320 Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	51	Each	375.00	19,125.00	465.00	23,715.00		
	13	028917365 Sign Post P3	18	Each	120.00	2,160.00	235.00	4,230.00		
	14	028917370 Sign Post P4	6	Each	155.00	930.00	230.00	1,380.00		
	15	028917375 Sign Post P5	27	Each	180.00	4,860.00	350.00	9,450.00		
		Subtotal				52,320.00		99,122.00		
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL								
	16	00221700* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	45 Day	70,650.00	70 Day	109,900.00		
		Subtotal				70,650.00		109,900.00		

A(Contract Amount):	1,094,968.50	1,629,000.00
Innovative Contracting:	70,650	109,900
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):	1,165,618.50	1,738,900.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:		148.77 %